	PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT <b>1997</b>		Sandra E Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE 3. Mortham Iry of State CORPORATIONS	Jan 17 1 Secret		
	MENT # 64	42500 on, inc.	(3)				
rincipal Place	a of Business	Maili	ng Address				
30 INDUSTRIA 30YNTON BEA	NL AVE. NCH FL 33426-3647		INDUSTRIAL AVE. NTON BEACH FL 334	126-3647			
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified	3a. Date of Last R	eport
'n '	ace of Business		Address		10/22/1979 4. FEI Number		plied For
Suite, Apt 4	#, etc	26 S	iuite, Apt. #, etc.		59-1950774 5. Certificate of Status Desired		Applicable
City & State	)	<b>27</b> C	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing	Fee Re \$5.00	equired
] Zip	Countr	28		Country	Trust Fund Contribution	Added	to Fees
]	25	29		30		Yes 🔲 No	. 199.032,
ION	9, Name and Addre	ess of Current Register	red Agent	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New Re	gistered Agent	
7760	0 HILLTOP DRIVE			82 Street Add	iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptat	ole)	
LAK	E WORTH FL 33463			83	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				84 City		85 Zip	Code
1. Pursuant te	o the provisions of Sec	lions 607,0502 and 607	1508 Florida Statut	84 City	poration submits this statement for the r	FL	Code
office of re	egistereo agent, or both	tions 607.0502 and 607 1, in the State of Florida. ept the obligations of, S	. Such change was a	84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora	poration submits this statement for the p ation's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL	s registered
office or re agent. I an	egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc	n, in the State of Florida. ept the obligations of, S	. Such change was a Section 607.0505, Fk	84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	FL	s registered
office of re agent. I an IGNATURE	egistered agent, or both in familiar with, and acc Signature typed or printed name C	i, in the Slate of Florida.	Such change was a Section 607.0505, Fk	B4 City     B4 City     authorized by the corpora     orida Statutes.     E: Registered Agent signature requ     13.	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	Durpose of changing it put the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
Office or re agent. I an GNATURE	egistered agent, or both m familiar with, and acc Standore spector printed name	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, ept the obligations of, S</li> <li>effregistered agent and life if a</li> </ol>	Such change was a Section 607.0505, Fk	B4 City     B4 City     authorized by the corpora     orida Statutes.     E: Registered Agent signature requ	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive	<b>FL</b> burpose of changing it pt the appointment as DATE	s registered registered
GNATURE BNATURE C LE ME	Poistered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature typed or printed nam- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DR	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Such change was a Section 607.0505, Fk	B4 City     B4 City     authorized by the corpora     orida Statutes.     E: Registered Agent signature requ     13.     1.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive	Durpose of changing it put the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE E. LE ME REET ADDRESS IY- ST- ZIP	Signable typed or minited name PD LOWE, MELVIN	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, Fil Section 607.0505, Fil parcable (NOT ORS	B4 City     Ees, the above-named con     authorized by the corpora     orida Statutes.     E: Registered Agent signature regi     13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive	PL     Durpose of changing it     purpose of changing it     parte     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTOF     DRECTOF     Change	IS registered registered IS IN 12
office of re agent. I an GNATURE 2. LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	Poistered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature typed or printed nam- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DR	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Such change was a Section 607.0505, Fk	84         City           les, the above-named conductorized by the corporation of a statutes.         1000000000000000000000000000000000000	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive	Durpose of changing it put the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	IS registered registered IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	Poistered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature typed or printed nam- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DR	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, Fil Section 607.0505, Fil parcable (NOT ORS	B4 City     Ees, the above-named con     authorized by the corpora     orida Statutes.     E: Registered Agent signature regi     13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive	PL     Durpose of changing it     purpose of changing it     parte     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTOF     DRECTOF     Change	IS registered registered IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 3 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	Poistered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature typed or printed nam- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DR	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File Section 607.0505, File ORS	B4     City       les, the above-named conductorized by the corporation of the	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS registered registered IS IN 12
Office of reagent. Lan GNATURE R. LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE	Poistered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature typed or printed nam- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DR	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, Fil Section 607.0505, Fil parcable (NOT ORS	B4         City           les, the above-named conductive of by the corporation of the c	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive	PL     Durpose of changing it     purpose of changing it     parte     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTOF     Change	IS registered registered IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	Poistered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature typed or printed nam- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DR	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File Section 607.0505, File ORS	B4     City       les, the above-named conductorized by the corporation of the	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS registered registered IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE E. LE ME REET ADDRESS IY - ST - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY - ST - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY - ST - ZIP	Poistered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature typed or printed nam- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DR	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File UNOT ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4     City       les, the above-named conductivorized by the corporation of the corporating decorporation of the corporation of the corporation of the cor	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST- ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y - ST- ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST- ZIP LE LE	poistered agent, or both familiar with, and acc signature spector minied ner- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DRI LAKE WORTH FL	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File Section 607.0505, File ORS	B4     City       Ites, the above-named conducthorized by the corporation of the corporating decorporation of the corporation of the corporation of the cor	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS registered registered IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME	Poistered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature typed or printed nam- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DR	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File UNOT ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4     City       les, the above-named conduction of authorized by the corporation of a statutes.     Ite corporation of a signature required agent signature required agent signature required agent signature required agent agent and agent signature required agent age	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS	pointered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature spector minied ner- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DRI LAKE WORTH FL	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File UNOT ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4     City       Ites, the above-named conducthorized by the corporation of the corporating decorporation of the corporation of the corporation of the cor	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE	pointered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature spector minied ner- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DRI LAKE WORTH FL	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File UNOT ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4     City       les, the above-named conductorized by the corporation of the	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS IN 12
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. LLE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE ME	pointered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature spector minied ner- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DRI LAKE WORTH FL	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File Contraction 607.0505, File Contraction (NOT ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4     City       les, the above-named conduction of the corporation of the cor	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. LLE ME REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP	pointered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature spector minied ner- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DRI LAKE WORTH FL	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File Contraction 607.0505, File Contraction (NOT ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4     City       les, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
Office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP	pointered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature spector minied ner- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DRI LAKE WORTH FL	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File Contraction 607.0505, File Contraction (NOT ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4     City       les, the above-named conduction of the corporation of the cor	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
Office of re agent. Lan GNATURE 2. (LE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	pointered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature spector minied ner- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DRI LAKE WORTH FL	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File Contraction 607.0505, File Contraction (NOT ORS	B4     City       les, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of a Statutes.     Ite corporation of a Statutes.       13.     Ite corporation of a Statutes.       13.     Ite corporation of a Statutes.       13.     Ite corporation of a Statutes.       14.     Ite corporation of a Statutes.       21.     Ite corporation of a Statutes.       22.     NAME       23.     STREET ADDRESS       24.     City - ST - ZiP       31.     Ite corporation of a Statutes.       32.     NAME       33.     STREET ADDRESS       34.     City - ST - ZiP       41.     Ite corporation of a Statutes.       42.     NAME       43.     STREET ADDRESS       34.     City - ST - ZiP       41.     TITLE       42.     NAME       43.     STREET ADDRESS       44.     City - ST - ZiP       51.     TITLE       52.     NAME       53.     STREET ADDRESS       54.     City - ST - ZiP       51.     STREET ADDRESS       54.     City - ST - ZiP       61.     TITLE       62.     NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
office of re agent. I an	pointered agent, or both n familiar with, and acc signature spector minied ner- C PD LOWE, MELVIN 7760 HILLTOP DRI LAKE WORTH FL	<ol> <li>in the State of Florida, sept the obligations of, S</li> <li>of registered agent and title if a SFFICERS AND DIRECT(</li> </ol>	Suction 607.0505, File Contraction 607.0505, File Contraction (NOT ORS	B4     City       Ies, the above-named conductionized by the corporation of the corporatine of the corporation of the corporation of the corporatine of the	ation's board of directors. I hereby acceptive		IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition

Daytime Phone #